CS20025

## CONTRACT PARTICULARS/SCOPE OF WORKS

## HOPIN LIMITED

Supplier	Hopin Limited incorporated and registered in Eng 12035150 whose registered office is at Seedcar		
	London, England, EC2A 4BX		
Customer	CENTER FOR INTERNATIONAL TRADE EXPOSITIONS AND MISSIONS		
	Golden Shell Pavillion, Roxas Blvd. Corner Sen. Gil Puyat, Pasay City, Metro Manila,		
	1300, Philippines		
Deliverables	Purchase of 14,000 Registrations in bulk		
Charges (USD)	Annual Subscription Fee	= \$14,000	
	USD 1 per registration, per event		
	TOTAL	= \$14,000	
Payment Terms	Annual Subscription Fee to be invoiced on signature and payable within 30 days of date of invoice.		
Signed for and on			
behalf of the Supplier			
	물건 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 했다.		
Signed for and on			
behalf of the			
Customer	6	D	
	5	The	
	ATTY. ANNA GRACE I. MARPURI	PAULINA SUACO-JUAN	
	OIC-DM, Operations Group 1	PAULINA SUACO-JUAN Executive Director	
		0	

By signing this order form you are confirming that you have read and agree to be bound by Hopin's Terms and Conditions, which together with this order form will constitute a contract between you and Hopin. To pay by wire transfer, please contact your Hopin sales representative for bank details. Payment to be made within 14 days of receipt of invoice.

Signed in the presence of:

MARJO F. EVIO Chief **TIDS** 

2

RAMINANA ROWENA D. MENDOZA

**OIC-DM**, Operations Group 2

MALERNA C. BUYAO Chief, Controllership Division

## ACKNOWLEDGMENT

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES) CITY OF PASAY ) S.S

BEFORE ME, a Notary Public for and in the City of Pasay, on this JAN 0 6 2021 day

Name	Competent Evidence of Identity	Issued at/on	
PAULINA SUACO-JUAN			
MARK MASTERS			

known to me and to me known to be the same persons who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that the same is their free and voluntary act and deed as well as the free and voluntary act and deed of the entities they represent.

This instrument, which refers to a Contract of Services consisting of \_\_\_\_\_() pages including this page whereon this acknowledgment is written, has been signed by the parties and their instrumental witnesses on each and every page.

WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL on the place and date first-written above.

Doc. No. \_\_\_\_\_ Page No. \_\_\_\_\_ Book No. \_\_\_\_\_ Series of 2020

	MAX LLEVIEL UAIME
	(NUT/)NOTARY PUBLIC
	UNTIL DECEMBER 31,2021
	COMMISSION NO. 20-04
	ROLL NO. 27702
ΓT	'R NO. 7352 350 PASAY CITY 1/4/2021
	IEE M. AK 3076.1562-Q. C. 1/8/2021
	HULE CONTOL NO. 11-0012231
15	SULD ON SERTEMPER 13, 2018 VALID UNTIL 4/14/2022
AL	DRESS-STALL 11-1, UNIT 54 ARNAIZ
	AVENUE PASAY CITY, M.M.

Legal (CONTRACT OF SERVICES)

L